olLBKN

W

MU-11/X70358
PARTS LIST

Milling Unit for AMS-224E
AMS-224E RESHA NI

40083177
No.1521-00




REF.NO NOTE PART NO DESCRIPTION 2 B Qty
1 400-72298 LOWER PLATE INSTALLING PLATE A TARER {448 1
2 SM-6061202-TP SCREW M6 L=12 AL M6 L=12 2
3 WS-0610002-KP SPRING WASHER IFhaEs 2
4 WP-0611626-SP WASHER 15X6X1.6 TESE 2
5 B2560-220-000 SUPPORT PIN NS A 2
— 6 ___ 400-51769 ___ FEEDING FRAME SUPPORT BEARING A=A @ Z
7 SM-8050412-TP SCREW M5 L=4 s M5 L =4 2
8 SM-1040870-TP SCREW miadal M4 L =8 4
9 400-84412 MILLING SUPPORT PLATE ASM. SR () 1
10 400-83099 MILLING_SUPPORT_PLATE_LEFT_ASM. I=—U#EhkE () (1)
M1 400-84308  MILLING SUPPORT PLATE RIGHT ASM. =—U 0 HoiRG Gd) (1}
12 B2572-229-000 FILAMENT TAPE TASAV T 6
13 $01  400-72300 INNER PLATE SHEET 4530 A= —Fi—| 1
14 $01  400-72301 ALUMINUM BLANX PLATE 4530 PILET SO 1
15 101 400-72302 ALUMINUM INNER PLATE 4530 PILZAF—TL—R 1
16 107 400-72303 PLASTIC INNER PLATE 4530 TS5AFvTAF—JL—F T
17 $02  400-72304 INNER PLATE SHEET AVF=T=t—h 1
18 £02  400-72305 ALUMINUM BLANK PLATE PILZTSO0W 1
19 $02  400-72306 ALUMINUM INNER PLATE FPILEA 2w —Tl— 1
20 £02  400-72307 PLASTIC INNER PLATE TSAFwoAF—=T—h 1
21 t03  GMU-01039000 CARBON BRUSH Aoy i
NOTE(FES) #0O1 . .OPTIONAL PARTS (FOR 4530) A7 a/8m (45308
#02...0OPTIONAL PARTS {FOR 6030} #7¥av3&@ (60308)
#03....0PTIONAL PARTS FIvav

JUKI CORPORATION

MARKETING & SALES H.Q.
8-2-1,KOKURYO-CHO,CHOFU-SH!
TOKYO 182-8655,JAPAN

PHONE:(81)3-3480-2357.2358
FAX:(81}3-3430-4909

(COMMON PARTS 4530.6030y

JUKI k&4t

T 182-8655 WRENA T THEAET 8-2-1
TEL. 03-3480-1111 { &)
BREE

TEL. 03-3480-2357. 2358 ( &1 WL /)

FAX. 03-3430-4908

Copyright® 2009 JUKI CORP,

XRORTERETERE. ATTHCL

ERLELET,
All rights reserved throughout the world,

Printed in Japan



6

o

15

P~
—

13

19 -20




REF.NO NOTE PART NO DESCRIPTION & B Qty
1 10 GMU-010010A0 TRIMMER ASM. ~Jw—48 1
2 102 GMU-01001AA0 TRIMMER ASM. (115V) FUT—8 (115 V) 1
3 $03  GMU-01001BAO TRIMMER ASM. 220V kT -4 (220 V) 1
4 01 GMU-01001000 TRIMMER 100V RJe— 100V (1)
5 102  GMU-01001A00 TRIMMER 115V RJT— 115V (1
3 103  GMU-01001B00  TRIMMER 220V FO¥— 220V 9]
7 GMU-01002000 TRIMMER CLAMP =25 (1)
8 GMU-01005000 CLAMP LEVER PLATE 23Tk (2}
9 NM-6100001-SD NUT M10 FAEFuvbh M10 13 (1)

10 WP-1052000-5D WASHER M10 HRAL M10 (1)
1 GMU-07007000 TRIMMER ROLLER SHAFT F~e—aom Y
12 WP-0751576-SD WASHER 7.56X19X1.5 FEE 7. 5X19X1.5 (2}
13 GMU-01006000 TRIMMER ROLLER FUT—20 (2}
14 $5-5090710-5P SCREW 9/64-40 L= 6.5 FS2RC 9/64-40 L=6.5 2)
15 DB515-761-C00 STOPPER BB v ) (— (n
16 GMU-07003000  TRIMMER CLAMP LEVER FIS=552 70— [#))]
17 NM-6100001-SD NUT M16 AEFwhk MI10 1@ (n
18 GMU-01004000 GLAMP LEVER KNOB IS FLI—DEH (1
19 SM-6052502-TP SCREW M5X0.8 L=25 REFURI (4)
20 WP-0520656-SA WASHER 5.2X9.5X0.6 TEE 5. 2X9. 5X0.86 (1)
21 SM-6052502-TF  SCREW M5X0.8 L=25 FBINTIL 9]
22 WP-0520656-SA WASHER 5.2X9.5%0.6 TEE 5. 2X9. 5X0. 6 (1)
23 GMU-01008000 TRIMMER HOLDER U= — (1)
24 110-43205 SOLENOID RUBBER A VL/AR dA A (1
25 SM-6044552-TP BOLT M4X45 FRETN (2;
7% WP-0430800-5D WASHER M3 T YEE/IVER M4 3]
27 SM-6030602-TP SCREW M3X0.5 L=6 ABEUTRILE M3X0. 5 L=8 (4)
28 WP-0430800-8D WASHER M4 EESMERL M4 (4)
29 GMU-01012000 FILTER HOLDER REE D 1 b7 —~1BR n
30 GMU-01011000 DUST FILTER BEET )Y — (1)
3 GMU-07009000  DUSTBIN BRACKET RO IS T v R (&8
32 SM-8040502-TF SCREW M4X0.7 L=5 IEHRAL M4 X0, 7 L=5 n
33 GMU-G1010000 DUSTBIN JOINT HEEU AT D0 (1)
34 GMU-01043000 DUSTBIN HBECA ()
35 GMU-01042000 TRIMMER FILTER U= I — (1)
36 GMU-0107130A0 HOLDER GUIDE ASM,, RIGHT T —HA F&EE I
37 GMU-01013000 HOLDER GUIDE LS —=HA K (1}
38 GMU-01015000 HOLDER GUIDE BASE AILS—HA FER{EFITS (1}
39 GMU-01036000 HOLDER PLUNGER T —TS0 Y v— ()
40 $5-1110640-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 5.5 MR 11/64-40 L=5 5 (2)
aT 55 B150710-5P SCREW TRC 1
42 5M-6051602-TP SCREW M5X0.8 L=16 AT MS5SX0.8 L=16 (2)
43 WP-0551016-SH WASHER 5.5X13X1 F@mE 5. 65X 13X (2)
44 GMU-010140A0 HOLDER GUIDE ASM., LEFT LS —HA FEid 1
45 GMU-01013000 HOLDER GUIDE LS —HA K (1}
46 GMU-01015000 HOLDER GUIDE BASE RILF—H1 FREFTE 1y
47 GMU-01036000 HOLDER PLUNGER IS —FS i p— 98]
48 SS-1110640-TF SCREW 11/64-40 L= 5.5 Ml 11./684-40 L=5. 5 (23
49 $8-6150710-8P SCREW ERL (1)
50 S$M-6051602-TP SCREW M5X0.8 L=16 AL M5X0. 8 L=18 (21
51 WP-0551016-SH WASHER 5.5X13X1 T 5. 5 X T3 X1 [#3)
52 GMU-01016000 END MILL D=3 IVEZIL A3 1
53 GMU-01017000 END MILL D=4 IREENL 24 1
54 GMU-01018000 END MILL D=5 IvEEIL AB 1
55 GMU-01018000 END MILL D=6 IVEEN A6 1
56 GBR-01335000 GAUGE SHAFT TR - 1
57 GMU-01020000 GAUGE PLATE BESHES—3 1
58 SM-1040870-TF SCREW M/l M4 | =8 2
50 GMU-01021000 COLLECTOR HOOD B0 1
60 GMU-01022000 COLLECTOR PIPE W) 7 1
&1 GMU-0T023000 COLLECTOR HOSE EER— X T
62 GMU-01024000 COLLECTOR HOSE PLUG BER—~2 755 1
63 F1002-001-00A PIPE HOLDER, A BAROEE A ]
64 SM-4040655-SP SCREW M4 L=6 HupRlL M4 L =8 2
65 WP-0430800-SD WASHER M4 FESMER M4 7
66 A00-36526 HOLDER PLATE ASM. IR/ JEER GH) 1
67 400-36524 HOLDER PLATE IRER/ (1 JEER (1
68 400-36525 PIPE HOLDER STUD BE A TEERZ S v K {2)
69 GMU-01041000 HOSE BAND R—Z I K 1
70 HX-0023350-08 CABLE BAND TR K 2
NOTE( ;¥52) #Q1._FOR 100V 100V A
#02...FOR EXPORT(1 15V} B A El 15 Vg
#03...FOR EXPORT{220V) BLEH (220V



